

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 31/2017

VIHAAN DIRECT SELLING (I) PVT LTD AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-03-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
(mentioned by) Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
 Mr. Sajid Mohamed, Adv.
 Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
 Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. S.. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E RPost on Monday, the 7th May, 2018.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER(Note: Matter is shown for listing on 9th March, 2018 before Court No.11 as Item NO.45)