

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 213/2018

FINANCIAL FRAUDS VICTIMS WELFARE ASSOCIATION (REGD)Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.119920/2018-GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

Date : 07-09-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhvi Divan, Adv.
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR
Ms. Ankita Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Aniket, Adv.
Mr. Praneet, Adv.
Mr. Ujjawal Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Sucheta Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.A.Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
Mr. Sajid Mohamed, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Mr. Shutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Arun Nagar, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Writ Petition (Cr1.) No. 31 of 2017.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER