

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 17/2019

VIHAAN DIRECT SELLING (INDIA) PVT LTD & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.9989/2019-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 25-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
 Mr. Sajid Mohamed, Adv.
 Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
 Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
 Mrs. Madhurima Mridul, Adv.
 Mrs. Anshu Vachher, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.
 Mrs. Rajshree Dubey, Adv.
 Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with Writ Petition (Crl.) No. 31 of 2017.

No coercive action against the petitioners in the meanwhile.

(MANAV SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

