

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 31/2017

VIHAAN DIRECT SELLING (I) PVT LTD AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With

Cr1.M.P. No. 16548/2019 in W.P. (Cr1.) No. 17/2019

Date : 29-01-2019 This CRLMP was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj K. Kaul, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
Mr. Sajid Mohamed, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List only the Cr1.M.P. No. 16548/2019 in W.P. (Cr1.) No.
17/2019 on Friday, the 1st February, 2019, if the same is in order.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SANTOSH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)