

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 31/2017

VIHAAN DIRECT SELLING (I) PVT LTD AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Cr1.M.P. No. 22248/2019 in W.P. (Cr1.) No. 33 of 2019

Date : 06-03-2019 This Cr1.M.P. was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR (Mentioned by)
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
M/S. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR
Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, AOR
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR
Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR
M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Cr1.M.P. No. 22248/2019 in W.P. (Cr1.) No. 33/2019, if
the same is in order along with the main matter, which is likely to
be listed on Tuesday, the 12th March, 2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR